ΠΙΝΑΚΑΣ   

ΠΡΟΣΦΟΡΑ ΣΕ ΒΑΘΜΟΥΣ ΤΩΝ ΑΘΛΗΤΩΝ- ΤΡΙΩΝ  ΕΤΟΥΣ     2004

	ΟΝΟΜΑ
	ΕΤ.

 ΓΕΝ
	ΠΠ/Α
	Π/Κ
	Α/Γ
	ΠΠ/Β

ΠΠ/Α
	Π/Κ
	Α/Γ
	ΠΠ/Α

15,5
	Π/Κ

14,9
	Ε/Ν

14,4
	ΝΕ

10,1
	Α/Γ

11,1
	ΑΓΩΝΕΣ
	ΒΑΘΜΟΙ

	
	ΔΙΑΣΥΛΛΟΓΙΚΑ     2,66

ΣΥΝΘΕΤΑ ΑΝΩΜΑΛΟΣ
	ΠΑΝΕΛΛΗΝΙΟΙ
	ΔΙΑΣΥΛ
	ΠΑΝΕΛΛ.
	

	1. ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ
	87
	
	
	
	
	18
	13
	-
	9
	11
	9
	6
	27
	35
	

	2. ΕΛΕΝΗ
	89
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3. ΒΑΓΓΕΛΗΣ
	80
	
	
	
	
	
	8
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4. ΕΙΡΗΝΗ
	89
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5. ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ
	81
	
	
	
	
	
	3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6. ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ
	89
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7. ΚΩΣΤΑΣ
	82
	
	
	
	
	
	-
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8. ΧΡΥΣΑ
	83
	
	
	
	
	
	13
	
	
	
	9
	6
	9
	15
	

	9. ΧΑΤΖΗΣ
	68
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10. ΠΑΝΤΕΛΗΣ
	76
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	11. Σαραντάρης
	79
	
	
	
	
	
	11
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	12. ΣΟΦΙΑ
	83
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	13. Τάνιος
	81
	
	
	
	
	
	9
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	14. ΑΝΝΑ
	83
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	15. Κίμων
	80
	
	
	
	
	
	4
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	16. ΣΑΚΗΣ
	90
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	17. ΧΡΙΣΤΙΝΑ
	90
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	18. Θάνος
	81
	
	
	
	
	
	5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	ΣΥΝΟΛΟ
	
	
	
	
	
	


2002,  ΚΑΤΑΤΑΞΗ  123 = 1 ΠΡΟΠΟΝΗΤΗ,     2003, ΚΑΤΑΤΑΞΗ    152  =  ½   ΠΡΟΠΟΝΗΤΗ !! 2004= 126 ένα
